Date In: 7/9/2-15:3~	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Dor	ne by
Ref No: Na lok 200933/24	SAS e-filing			
Veh No: JUR 2580K	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs			
D.O.A : TIND- NID	i-Motor Claim Form	M71162552 201	7/4/20 16	(0)
	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD		"FILE IV	Name of Contrast
OD TP Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded	1		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Repor	t		
11 1134101.	Ass't Report by Fax / Han	d to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	(	Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No.36	ZYAZJA INC	( )/Non-INC( )		-
Owner / Driver: (		Tel:	)	
Policy No: ( )	Period: (	) Cover Type: (	)	
Confirmed by : (	Date:	Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %	Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0	-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-	100%]	
Year of Registration: ( )	Warranty: YES ( )/NO (	)		
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$				-
A STATE OF THE TAXABLE PROPERTY.	a faire in substitution and many solid account of the	was accessed to 100 To a control	428 C 14 W C	
General Remarks;-			West Arrest	
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's i	information strictly Confidential &	Strictly NO rafer of repairer.		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ins		*		
	surer exceptiviter.		-	
Drive In ( ) / Tonical In ( ) Tonical	TOOK   \   TOO /			
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invo	pice: YES( ) / NO( );	Towing Co: (		)
			Don	) e by
temarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616	)	Towing Co: (	. Don	) e by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )			Don	) e by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	/ Courtesy Car ( )		Don	) e by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	/ Courtesy Car ( )		Don	) e by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	/ Courtesy Car ( )		Don	) e by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	/ Courtesy Car ( )		Don	) e by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Date&Time Completed		
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ———————————————————————————————————	( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Date&Time Completed	Don	
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ———————————————————————————————————	( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Date&Time Completed		
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ———————————————————————————————————	( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Date&Time Completed		
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ———————————————————————————————————	( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Date&Time Completed		
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ———————————————————————————————————	( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Date&Time Completed		
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ———————————————————————————————————	( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Date&Time Completed		
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions	) / Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) - \$3000] ( )	Date&Time Completed	Ant (3)	Amt
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions	) / Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) - \$3000] ( )	Date&Time Completed		Amt
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car ( )	eparation Chicklist:  at Reporting (\$30);  at Resonant (\$100); INC (\$8)	Anut (\$).  (1st Bill	Amt
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions  Actions  IMPORTAGE INTERPRETATION OF THE PARTICULARS IN THE PARTICULAR IN THE PARTIC	Courtesy Car ( )	eparation Chicklist.  Int Reporting (\$30);  E Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8)  Fee \$40	Amit (5)  (fit Bill  0)  /545	Amt
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions  LADSTRY  LIMITATION OF TRANSPORT O	Invoice Proceedings   1	cparation Chrcklist;  nt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8) Fee \$40	Anut (\$).  (1st Bill	Amt
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions  LAPOYPE Tumant's Particulars:-  ver/Owner:	Invoice Property   Invoice Pro	cparation Chicklist:  Int Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8);  Fee \$40  Through Survey (Resurvey)  against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	Ant (5)	Amt
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions  LA1204288  Limant's Particulars:-  ver/Owner:	Invoice Property   Invoice Pro	Date & Time Completed  cparation Chicklist:  nt Reporting (\$30);  c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8  Fee \$40  Through Survey  Through Survey (Resurvey)  against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) cetion	Anit (5) (1st Bill 0) (545 5120 530 ) 575	Amt
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions  LA1204288  Limant's Particulars:-  ver/Owner:	Invoice Proceedings   Invoice Proceedings	Date & Time Completed  cparation Checklist  nt Reporting (\$30);  e Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8  Fee \$40  Through Survey  Through Survey (Resurvey)  against JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  cetion	Ant (5)	Amt
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions  LA2274 8  nimant's Particulars :- ver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:	Invoice Proceedings   Invoice Proceedings	Date & Time Completed  cparation Checklist  nt Reporting (\$30);  e Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8  Fee \$40  Through Survey  Through Survey (Resurvey)  against JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  ection  (+ SMRT Survey  lional Services	Ant (5)	Amt
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions  LA2274 8  Limant's Particulars :-  iver/Owner:  maged Portion:	Invoice Pr	Date & Time Completed  cparation Checklist  nt Reporting (\$30);  e Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8  Fee \$40  Through Survey (Resurvey)  against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  ection  (+ SMRT Survey  itional Services	Ant (5)	Amt
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions  Actions  LA1224 V  mimant's Particulars :-  iver/Owner:  maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pr	Date & Time Completed  cparation Chrcklist  nt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 Fee \$40 Through Survey (Resurvey) against JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) ection  + SMRT Survey itional Services.  by Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination	Ant (5)	Amt
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions  Actions  LA1224 V  mimant's Particulars :-  iver/Owner:  maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pr	Date & Time Completed  cparation Checklist  nt Reporting (\$30);  e Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8  Fee \$40  Through Survey (Resurvey)  against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  ection  (+ SMRT Survey  itional Services	Ant (5)	Am.(
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :  Date/Time Actions  LA120476 ( )  Simmant's Particulars :-  iver/Owner:  Intact No:  maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  ditors! Comments :-	Invoice Pr	Date & Time Completed  cparation Checklist  at Reporting (\$30);  c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8  Fee \$40  Through Survey (Resurvey)  against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  cetion  4 + SMRT Survey  lional Services.  by Car / Tpt Allowance  Co-ordination  pair Inspection  plicet Excess Coordination  P (Non INC) against INC	Ant (5)  fitBill  0)  7545  5120  575  5160  55  510  525  55  520	
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	Courtesy Car ( )	Date & Time Completed  cparation Checklist  at Reporting (\$30);  c Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8  Fee \$40  Through Survey (Resurvey)  against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  cetion  4 + SMRT Survey  lional Services.  by Car / Tpt Allowance  Co-ordination  pair Inspection  plicet Excess Coordination  P (Non INC) against INC	Ant (5)	Amt

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

<ol><li>By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consaforesaid.</li></ol>	sent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
Market Line of the Control of the Control	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/09/2020 15:32
Date Of Accident	05/09/2020 15:15
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TWDS BKE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Section 1	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGR2880K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	NEW AUTODRIVE CREDIT (S) PTE LTD
Co Reg No	2XXXXX137E
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90991331
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90991331
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	NOAH HYBRID 7-SEATER 1.8X CVT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5114561139
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	HO CHEE LOONG (HE ZHILONG)

Name of Driver HO CHEE LOONG (HE ZHILONG)

NRIC No SXXXX123J Date Of Birth 01/04/1988 Occupation OUTDOOR 10/09/2007 Date Of Driving Pass

**Driving Experience** 12 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

MALE Gender

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91188555

Fax Number

OFFICE-91188555 Contact Number

NOEMAIL **EMail Address** 

BLK 663C PUNGGOL DRIVE Address

#12-232

Postcode 823663

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface WET

Other Information

ambulance?

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

YES NO

YES

2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME: 2

GENDER: : FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name PUNGGOL N.P.C.

ROAD: 21A TEBING LANE, POSTCODE: 828837, COUNTRY: Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200906/2062.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES

Remarks/ Reasons: VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SKZ4733A Vehicle Make/Model/Colour HONDA FIT

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver MUHAMMAD HAKIM BIN ABDUL JABBAR

SXXXX813Z NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

94557302

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name HO CHEE LOONG (HE ZHILONG)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? SGR2880K

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

#### **SKETCH PLAN**

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
  the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my Insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could invoive disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

NEW AUTODRIVE CREDIT(S) PTE LTD 210 Ford Club Road, Lot B40

Singapore 2F 7995

44 11 17 17 1 1 1

Policyholder's Signatute Date & Time: Driver's Standille [If driver is not the policyholder]

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's S

HRIC/FIN No.:

albert of a fitting out to

Oate of Accident	5 9 20 Accident Time: 1515 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	PIE EXIT RE CEXIT 24)
Vehicle Reg. No. (Car Plate No.)	: 56R 2880K
Vehicle Make/Model	: TOYOTA MOAH
Ілѕигалос Сопірапу	: MTUC Policy No.
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: NEW AUTODRIVE CREDITIS) DIE LTO
Owner or Company Contact No.	:Owner's Hp 90991331 Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: HO CHEE LOOMG
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 01 04 1986 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 10 SEP 2007
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: 663 C PYNGGOL DR #12-232 .
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 91188555
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \ OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	: mytor admin Oungland sy
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \RAINING & WET \AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including Dr	iver): 02 (FEMALE PASSENGER)
Was there any video Captured by car Exact purpose for which vehicle was	camera: YES \ NO being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
Other Pa	arty Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle Reg. No: SK24733	A Vehicle Reg. No:
Vehicle Make Model: Honeler Fi	
Name Driver: MUHAMMAD HAKIN	
Name Driver: MUHAMMAD HAKIN JABBAR 588	04 81 3 Z 1C No. Driver:
Driver's Contact & Add: 9455 7	

E 12.224

. .





1 of 3

Report No. T/20200906/2062

Police Station Of Origin: Punggol N.P.C 21A Tebing Lane SINGAPORE 828837

Tel No: 1800-6049999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 06/09/2020 15:57		//ade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No. 51		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars	MENTAL TERM			
Name of Informant: HO CHEE LOONG			Address: APT BLK 663C PUNGGOL DRIVE #12-232 SINGAPORE 823663			
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8811123J		23J	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 91188555			
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:			
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 32 01/04/1988			Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language: Institution / School N			
Occupation: GRAB DRIVER			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,2A,2,3,4,5  Date of Expiry:			

General Infor	mation of the Accid	dent			
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 05/09/2020 15	Type of Locatio FILTER LANE	
Location: PAN-ISLAND	EXPRESSWAY				
Weather: Drizzling		Road Surface: Wet		Road Speed Limit:	
0.50.70.00.70.70.70.00.00		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Type of Collis Between Mov	ion: ring Vehicles - Head	To Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
SGR2880K	Car	ТОУОТА	NOAH	Black	Slightly Damaged	1
SKZ4733A	Car					2

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





T/20200906/2062

2 of 3

Report No. T/20200906/2062

Police Station Of Origin: Punggol N.P.C 21A Tebing Lane SINGAPORE 828837 Tel No: 1800-6049999

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver			A CHARLES	THE R	TO SECTION	The state of the s
Name	HO CHEE LOONG			ID No.		S8811123J
Related Vehicle	SGR2880K (Car)			Conta	ct No.	91188555
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ALVERNIA HOSPITAL				Class: 2B,2A,2,3,4,5 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	05/09/2020		Date Disc	harge	05/09	/2020
	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree of	f Injury	Slight	
Driver						The state of the state of the state of
Name	MUHAMMAD HAKIN	M BIN ABD	OUL JABBAR	ID No		S8804813Z
Related Vehicle	SKZ4733A (Car)			Conta	ct No.	94557302
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL Date Disc			charge	NIL	
	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	f Injury	NIL	

## Brief Details.

On 05/09/2020 at about 1510hrs, I was travelling along PIE towards BKE and was at the filter lane at Exit 24. I was travelling on the right most lane and there was a vehicle travelling ahead of me which had slowed down. Thus, I had followed suit when suddenly I felt an impact from the rear. I then discovered a vehicle SKZ4733A had hit onto the rear of my vehicle. There were no immediate medical attention required and we both left the location after exchanging our details. After which, I had went to my workshop to inform them of the accident and had then proceeded to Mount Alvernia Hospital where I was given 5 days of MC. That is all.





Police Station Of Origin: Punggol N.P.C 21A Tebing Lane SINGAPORE 828837 Tel No: 1800-6049999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20200906/2062

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

### Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Reco F / Sr Staff Sgt MOHAMAD R MOHAMAD SALEH	consistence of the constant of	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable		Date/Time: 06/09/2020 15:57
Officer In Charge Of Case		Classification Of Case:
SI MOHAMAD ZULFAZDL Contact No.: 65476204	I BIN ABDULLAH	SN 085
Authentication Stamp NP168	Singapore Police	